

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि गाँव पुस्तक
में मशीन डीजल 100 एकड़ों पर है
जिसे श्री देवनारायण आठवा सहभागी
अभिज्ञता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
अवर प्रमण्डल जैनदारा केन्द्रवादी
निर्गत किया गया है

11.2.20
जन्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
अवर प्रमण्डल पकड़ीदयाल

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D. PAKARI DAYAR DIVISION
R.W.D. FENHARA SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

799

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5 th year Maintenance.				
N/W:->	Maint. of road from Koiri tola Bandh to Jitaura				
	Matu under MGSY				
Agency:->	Braj Behari Singh.				
	Khodar Nagar, Motihari.				
	East Champaran.				
Agreement no:->	61 SBD/2018-19				
D.O.C ->	16.10.2019				
D.O.M ->	15.10.2024				
1.>	Restoration of raincuts				

-do- all comp. job.				
2 x 5 x 30 x	1.125 x	0.300 =	101.25 M ³	
2 x 1 x 20 x	1.125 x	0.300 =	13.50 "	
			114.75 M ³	
2.> Maint. of Earthen				
Shoulder -do- all comp. job.				
2 x 1 x 25 x	1.125 =	56.25 M ²		
3.> Maint. of wby road				
-do- all comp. job.				
4 x 1.00 x 0.95 x	0.075 =	0.285 M ³		
7 x 1.30 x 1.00 x	0.075 =	0.683 "		
1 x 0.50 x 0.20 x	0.075 =	0.008 "		
		0.976 M ³		
	0.976 / 0.075 =	13.01 M ²		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
1.) Restoration of raincuts —do— all comp job.					
114.75 M ³ vide TMB P-38					
@Rs. 359.74/M ³ ————— Rs.					41,280=∞
2.) Maintn. of Earthen Shoulder do-allcomp.					
6.25M ² vide TMB P-38					
@Rs. 53.91/M ² ————— Rs.					3032=∞
3.) Maintn. of wdy road —do— all comp. job.					
13.01 M ³ vide TMB P-38					
@Rs. 355.93/M ³ ————— Rs.					4631=∞
4.) Patch repair on roadway 75mm WBM with 20mm PCC—do—allcomp job.					
13.00M ² vide TMB P-39					
@Rs. 264.85/M ² ————— Rs.					3443=∞
5.) Repair to pot holes —do— all comp. job.					
13.00M ² vide TMB P-39					
@Rs. 280.42/M ² ————— Rs.					3645=∞
6.) Maintn. of culvert —do— all comp. job.					
C.O ——— Rs.					56,031=∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs	56,031=00
1.00 NO	vide	THB	P-39		
@Rs 1104.35/each				Rs	1104=00
7.) Paint of road sign					
— do — all comp job.					
1.20 KM	vide	THB	P-39		
@Rs 1067.44/KM				Rs	1281=00
8.) P/D two coats					
— do — all comp job.					
230.00 M ²	vide	THB	P-39		
@Rs 104.28/M ²				Rs	23,984=00
9.) P/D of not applied thermoplastic compound					
— do — all comp job.					
252.80 M ²	vide	THB	P-40		
@Rs 867.73/M ²				Rs	2,19,362=00
10.) Haint of 200mm 2 KM stone					
— do — all comp.					
0.303 KM	vide	THB	P-40		
@Rs 730.81/KM				Rs	221=00
11.) Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder					
— do — all comp.					
1066.50 M ²	vide	THB	P-40		
@Rs 2.14/M ²				Rs	2282=00

Continuation

C.O — Rs 3,04,265=00

~~15~~ 10/24
I.E

$$\Rightarrow E/\omega = 94.5014^3$$

ii) Stone Metal = 0.702 g^3

iii) coarse sand = 0.156 m³

iv) Befürmen Emulsion (R-1) = 0.005 M.T

v) Betonen (± 90) = 0.056 M-T

15/10/2022
JE

Continuation